Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form

CIN

Sum of dividend on shares transferred to IEPF

L34101HR1985PLC020934

Prefill

Proceeds realized on delisting of companies with respect to shares transferred to IEPF

Proceeds realized on winding up of companies with respect to shares transferred to IEPF

Others
. . Father/Husband First
First Name Middle Name Last Name
Name
MANZOOR AHMED BAJI NA
S P MUKHERJEE M
BENQY KUMAR MUKERJI LATE
S SANKARAN LATE
DILIP D BOPARDIKAR D
MRS SUSHMA RANI SANT
SANT LAL SHAZADA
NELSON LESLIE MARTIN PEREIRA ALBERT
SAILENDRA KRISHNA CHAKRABARTI LATE
MR HARCHARAN DASS DWARKA
MR R SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN P
M SARASWATHI MOHAN RAO LATE
NANDLAL MURLIDHAR MURLIDHAR
SURINDAR JHINA PADAM
MEHAR SINGH SHADI
NILOOFER SAYED SAYED
SHREE GOPAL BAJORIA LATE
HARDEV SINGH MOHINDER
SHAMSHAD HUSAIN SABRI NA
KAMALA JADHAV NARAYAN
DILIP SHEGAONKAR DASHRATHRAO
R P DEY SH
RAJ KUMARI SUKH
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA SAT
LAXMAN SATAVII KOLEKAR SATAVAIJI
SHRADDHA NANDGAONKAR NARAYAN
SHARAD GANDHI TUKARAM
NARESH GUPTA NA
HAKUMAT RAI SHARMA MOHAN
SHEELA FINANCE P LTD NA
SUNIL DIGAMBER KARULKAR LATE
SISINTI SANGEETA PATRO S
SUNIL G M
HARISH M MAILAPUR




MADHU
Santosh
PANKAJ

K
MANTOSH
HAFEEZUR
KASHYAP
RADHAKRISHNA
ASHOK
ARUNKUMAR
MANO)
BANK

oM
DEVAKI
TARA
BANK
HARESH
STANDARD
EASTERN
VIJANDER
\%
SUDHEER
NASIR
SATISH
VIKRAM
MISS
INDUSIND
MRS

DR

ARATI
PRADYOT
G
ASHOKKUMAR
T

NANDU
SHANTI
DEVASHIS
HEMRAIJ
SHARMILA
DHIRA)J
SUGEESH
PRANLAL
ASLAM
PRABHA

Pandarinath

RAHMAN
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K
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PRAKASH
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K
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BANK
PRIYA

KUMAR
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MARUTI

S

NARAINDAS

p
MANILAL

KALIDINDI SUBBA
Darandale Pandarinath
AGRAWAL ROSHAN
JAFER ABDURAHIMAN
KUMAR SH
SIDDIQUI FAZLUR
PATEL PRAVIN
PAPOLU VENKATA
KATHPALIA KRISHAN
NAIR LATE
SAPRU SH
INDIA A C BOI MUTUAL NA
KANWAL SH
KRISHNAN S
PALEJA \Y
AMERICA FOREIGN
ASHAR D
BANK NA
ALLIED PRODUCTS LTD NA
GUPTA S
GUPTA S
KUMAR R

R
KUMAR LT
BEDI NA
KAPUR LATE
LIMITED NA
INDRU MANGHNANI  INDRU
M M SAYED P
MANNA NIMAAI
BANERJEE LATE
RAJU G
JADHAV M
SHIVKUMAR T
TARKASE MARUTI
MEHTA LATE
SENGUPTA LATE
JADHWANI NARAINDAS
RAKHIT SHOVON
KUMAR SH
S SUBRAMANIAN
DOSHI MANILAL
KHAN HAKKIMUDIN
SINGH RAMDEO



Investor Education and Protection Fund.

| IEPF-7
Company Name MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED
| 290236.50 |
Validate
| 0.00|
| 0.00| Clear
| 0.00|
Father/Husband Father/Husband Last Address Country
Middle Name Name
101 BILGRAMY APT LB S MARG OPP B INDIA
N MUKHERJEE SERVICE FLAT NO AB 6 PRIYADARSINI APTTS 95 INDIA
SH JOTINDRONATH MUKEI 200/2A RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCU INDIA
SH V SUNDARAM SERVICE FLAT NO 11 BLOCK E MIG 120 HATS 11 INDIA
Vv BOPARDIKAR SERVICE B 17 GHANASHYAM CO OP HSG SOCIE INDIA
KUMAR BUSINESS 3/11 SHIVAJI NAGAR GURGAON INDIA
RAM SERVICE HOUSE NO. 346, WARD NO. 23, GALI NINDIA
PEREIRA LECTURER 34 YUVAKALAYA VERONICA ROAD BAIINDIA
SH UPENDRA KRISHNA CH, A-104 METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSIN INDIA
DASS BUSINESS EXECUTIVE SHALIMAR APARTMENT 42/B SHAKESF INDIA
A RAMABADRAN STUDENB 81 NANAKPURA NEW DELHI INDIA
SH MV M NAIDU RETD 114 1ST CROSS VIVEKANANDA NAGAR INDIA
MOOLCHAND ENGINEER 1ST FLOOR DOOR NO 956 7TH MAIN 9 INDIA
SINGH JHINA AGRICULTURE  H NO 112/13 SECTOR 4 CHANDIGARH INDIA
SINGH BUSINESS BIRDI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 624 INDIA
HOUSE WIFE C/O DR P M M SAYED PRIYA COTTAGE INDIA
SH BAIJNATH BAJORIA BUS 64 VIII MAIN 11l STAGE BEML COLONY EINDIA
SINGH HNO 269 N 2 AREA HARJINDER NAGA INDIA
MOHALLA DILSHAD NAGAR P O GURS.INDIA
D JADHAYV SERVICE 24-E KADAMB RASHMI COMPLEX MEN INDIA
SHEGAONKAR SERVICE TYPE IV/19/113 R C F COLONY CHEMBI INDIA
P S DEY BUSINESS 4209 B R MARG BANGALORE INDIA
DAYAL SERVICE 78 DOUBLE STORY PAHWA HOSPITAL INDIA
PAL SERVICE C/O SH SAT PAL H NO 3773 MOHALLA INDIA
S KOLEKAR RETD 7 NAMDEEP NATH PAI ROAD GHATKO INDIA
NANDGAONKAR STUDENT 14 MANDAR 29 D S BABREKAR MARG INDIA
BUSINESS GANDHI BIDI SHOP T J RD OPP SWAN I'INDIA
138 TYPE-II FLATS MINTO RD NEW DEL INDIA
LAL SERVICE BLOCK NO 1 QTR NO 3 LABOUR COLOI INDIA
Cco 3 GAJAPATHY ROAD KILPAUK MADRAS INDIA
SH GOVIND RAMCHANDR/ 13 JAYA RATNA BLDG RU DESAI ROAD INDIA
S N PATRO S O K GOPAL SENAPATI PO BEGUNIAPZINDIA
GOPINATHAN NAIR M G MANDIRAMKALLAR P. O.IDUKKI C INDIA

KUPPADAS NO 945 1ST CROSS ULLAL MAIN ROAD. INDIA
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RAJU C/O H P PETROL BUNKUNDI ROADBHII INDIA

Darandale Vivekanand NagarAt Post NewasaTal N INDIA
AGRAWAL KANJA BAGHKHATIMA INDIA

KATTUKULATH HOUSEKLARI P OEDARI INDIA
DUBEY SECTOR- 8 -AQTR NO- 2043, STREET- 1 INDIA
SERVICE FLAT NO 104 BUILDING NO B 19 VAISH INDIA

PATEL BUSINESS 29 PANCHSHEEL C ROAD CHUCHGATE INDIA
C/O HANUMATKALI PRASAD BABU AU INDIA
KATHPALIA SERVICE ~ S-45 GREATER KAILASH PART Il NEW D INDIA
K NAIR SERVICE C/O DEVADAS C P J/1/12 TATA HOUSIM INDIA
K SAPRU BUSINESS MAYA KUTIR CHUIM VILLAGE KHAR DF INDIA
co 24TH FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE TOWE INDIA
SINGH KANWAL BUSINI 10 D RIVER VIEW FLATS NEAR EMBASS INDIA
KRISHNAN HOUSE WIFt 205 A BUILDING BASANT VIHAR C GIDVINDIA
PALEJA H HOLD 32 MATRU CHHAYA UNION PARK OPP INDIA
BANK 408 VIJAY APARTMENTS 11I/C SV RD OF INDIA
BUSINESS ABHIMAAN B 304 KASTUR PARK SIMP(INDIA
BUSINESS ITEM PROCESSING CENTRE IST FLR GRIINDIA
B-47 2ND FLOOR CONNAUGHT PLACE INDIA
H NO 3881/11 KANHEYA NAGAR TRIN/ INDIA
GUPTA BUSINESS HOUSE NO 3881/11 KANHEYA NAGAR INDIA
SINGH BUSINESS H NO 244 BLOCK 14 NR MAYUR VIHAR INDIA
SERVICE H-622 SHAKURPUR NEW DELHI INDIA
RAJ BUSINESS 1/6177-A LANE NO 2 EAST ROHTAS NA INDIA

1292 SECTOR 13 URBAN ESTATE KURU INDIA
RAM LAL KAPUR SOCIA PRINCIPAL BLIND GIRLS SCHOOL NARA INDIA
BUSINESS INDUSIND CENTRE 231 SV ROAD BANIINDIA
MANGHNANI HOUSE H 5 8 505/1 3 CHIRAGALI LANE SHARDAK INDIA
M HYDROSE DOCTOR PRIYA COTTAGE THAMPANOOR TRIVA INDIA
MANNA BUSINESS EC 129 SALT LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA
SUDHAMADHAB BANEI 20A AMRITA BANERJEE ROAD CALCUTINDIA
RAJU RETIRED NO 11 3RD STREET UPSTAIRS ZACKRIA INDIA

GUPTA BUSINESS

JADHAYV SERVICE E 7 SOURABHA COMPLEX BEHIND CHA INDIA
VENKATARAMAN SERV ANJALI BUDG PLOT NO 47/2 ROAD NO INDIA
TARKASE A/P- KOLHAR TAL-RAHATA DIST-AHME INDIA
T D MEHTA SERVICE 91 THEATRE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA
SAILESH CH SENGUPTA 5/1 HARIPARA LANE PO SERAMPORE L INDIA
RETIRED SURTI BUILDING FIRST FLOOR DANDIA INDIA
SERVICE AD 334 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA
S BUTOLA HOUSE NO 244 BLOCK NO 1 DELHI INDIA
S PANIKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE P O ANJUR INDIA
SERVICE PUSHP 7 VAISHALI NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA

H/875SHAKUR PUR COLONYDELHI INDIA
SINGH FLAT NO 48 B BLOCKNEW B TYPE NR T INDIA



State District Pin Code Folio Number
Maharashtra 400070 M00000061
West Bengal 700047 MO00000196
West Bengal 700029 M00000299
Tamil Nadu 600083 M00000401
Maharashtra 421201 M00000604
Haryana 122001 M00000816
Haryana 122001 M00000853
Maharashtra 400050 M00000923
West Bengal 700039 M00001018
West Bengal 700017 MO00001179
Delhi 110021 M00002288
Karnataka 560033 M00002861
Karnataka 560086 M00002862
Punjab 160001 MO00004175
Punjab 141001 MO00004626
Kerala 695009 M00005847
Karnataka 560079 M00005948
Uttar Pradesh 208007 M00006110
Uttar Pradesh 209722 M00006141
Maharashtra 400604 M00006823
Maharashtra 400074 M00007453
Karnataka 560001 M00012639
Punjab 141001 MO00004664
Punjab 151001 MO00004697
Maharashtra 400077 M00001686
Maharashtra 400028 M00007094
Maharashtra 400015 M00007339
Delhi 110002 M00015928
Uttar Pradesh 247001 M00005270
Tamil Nadu 600010 M00012280
Gujarat 390001 MO00003057
Orissa 761031
Kerala 685552
Karnataka 560056




Andhra Pradesh

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Andhra Pradesh

Kerala

West Bengal
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
West Bengal
West Bengal
Gujarat
West Bengal
Delhi

Kerala
Gujarat
Delhi
Jharkhand

Delhi

534202
414603
262308
676501
827009
400102
400020

110048
400058
400052
400023
380009
400074
400052
400092
400092
400001
110001
110035
110035
110091
110034
110032
132118
247001
400050
500001
695009
700064
700026
600094
414001
400022
413710
700017
712203
390001
700064
110091
680549
360001
110034
828105

MO00007580
MO00007604
MO00008335
M00008398
M00011431
M00012408
M00012496
M00012587
M00013202
M00013481
M00013704
M00013804
M00014363
M00015298
M00016045
M00016046
M00016150
M00016246
M00016250
M00016187
MO00001315
M00014315
MO00005054
M00005848
M00002096
M00000287
M00001221
MO00003576
M00006806

M00000230
M00000950
M00003020
M00006052
M00009133

M00006464



DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number

IN300214-12664605-12
IN300239-10651500-10
IN300513-16820205-16



IN301022-20769280-20
IN301774-10175683-10
IN301774-11919941-11
IN301895-10306203-10
IN302316-10210668-1C

C12023000-00133638-(

C12023900-00117265-(

IN300450-10884258-10
IN300214-13132540-13



Investment Type

Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF




Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to |IEPF
Dividend on shares transferred to IEPF



Amount Transferred

Date of Event (Date of Declaring
Dividend/ Winding up Date/
Delisting Date) (DD-MON-YYYY)

6750.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
18000.00
2250.00
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
2250.00
4500.00
9000.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
9000.00
4500.00
2250.00
9000.00
4500.00
22.50
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
247.50
4.50
45.00

28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018




4.50
225.00
450.00
337.50
225.00

4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
11250.00
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
2250.00
2250.00
2250.00
2250.00
22.50
22.50
2250.00
22.50
22.50
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
4500.00
2250.00
9000.00
9000.00
2250.00
9000.00
4500.00
90.00
4500.00
4500.00
4500.00
2250.00
4500.00
22.50
4500.00
22.50
450.00

28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018
28-SEP-2018



